Product:  Gryphon™ GM4100 Linear Imager                       General Availability:  May 15, 2009
Product Bulletin Number:  PB20090508       Public Announcement:  May 27, 2009
Dated:  May 8, 2009
Introducing the Gryphon™ GM4100 Linear Imager with Display, 3-Key Keypad and the
Datalogic STAR Cordless System™
Overview
Imagine a perfectly designed scanner with the best linear bar code
reading performance in regards to speed, distance and bar code

©2007-2009  Datalogic Scanning All rights reserved. Page 8 of 12
Revision E  20090326
Ordering Information
STAR CORDLESS SCANNERS - PREMIUM LINE vs. VALUE LINE
0
1
2
3
4
5
Radio performance
Reading performance
Mix features
Ruggedness
Ease of use
Price
GRYPHON M
QUICKSCAN M
Part Number Description Available
GM4100-BK-433  GRYPHON M4100-BLACK - 433 MHZ  May 15, 2009
GM4100-WH-433  GRYPHON M4100-WHITE - 433 MHZ  May 15, 2009
GM4100-BK-D433  GRYPHON M4100-BLACK W/DISPLAY - 433 MHZ  June 12, 2009
BC4030-BK-433  BC4030-BASE/CHARGER M INT-BLACK - 433 MHZ  May 15, 2009
BC4030-WH-433  BC4030-BASE/CHARGER M INT-WHITE - 433 MHZ  May 15, 2009
BC4010-WH-433  BC4010-BASE/CHARGER M INT/IBM-WHITE - 433 MHZ  May 15, 2009
BC4010-BK-433 BC4010-BASE/CHARGER M INT/IBM-BLACK - 433 MHz May 22, 2009
GM4130-BK-433K1  GRYPHON M4130 USB KIT 433 MHZ BLACK  May 22, 2009
GM4130-WH-433K1  GRYPHON M4130 USB KIT 433 MHZ WHITE  May 22, 2009
GM4130-BK-433K2  GRYPHON M4130 RS232 KIT 433 MHZ BLACK  May 22, 2009
GM4130-WH-433K2  GRYPHON M4130 RS232 KIT 433 MHZ WHITE  May 22, 2009
GM4100-BK-910  GRYPHON M4100-BLACK - 910 MHZ  July 2009
GM4100-WH-910  GRYPHON M4100-WHITE - 910 MHZ  July 2009
GM4100-BK-D910  GRYPHON M4100-BLACK W/DISPLAY - 910 MHZ  July 2009
BC4030-BK-910  BC4030-BASE/CHARGER M INT-BLACK - 910 MHZ  July 2009
BC4030-WH-910  BC4030-BASE/CHARGER M INT-WHITE - 910 MHZ  July 2009
BC4010-WH-910  BC4010-BASE/CHARGER M INT/IBM-WHITE - 910 MHZ  July 2009
BC4010-BK-910 BC4010-BASE/CHARGER M INT/IBM-BLACK - 910 MHz July 2009
GM4130-BK-910K1  GRYPHON M4130 USB KIT 910 MHZ BLACK  July 2009
GM4130-WH-910K1  GRYPHON M4130 USB KIT 910 MHZ WHITE  July 2009
GM4130-BK-910K2  GRYPHON M4130 RS232 KIT 910 MHZ BLACK  July 2009
GM4130-WH-910K2  GRYPHON M4130 RS232 KIT 910 MHZ WHITE  July 2009
Note:
The current Gryphon M130 will become obsolete when the new models are available. Appropriate instructions on cross
over product replacement will be provided with the obsolescence notice.
©2007-2009  Datalogic Scanning All rights reserved. Page 9 of 12